PETRO
petroind.com
Item code: SOLAR PANEL KIT-CATA
SOLAR PANEL KIT
This PETRO Industrial Solar Panel kit is to be used on the PETRO Trailer or PETRO Self Bunded Tank to power a PETRO
12V DC Pump kit.
KIT COMPONENTS:
SCORPION SGP-50W POLY SOLAR PANEL:

•	 Corrosion protection: marine rated terminals and anodized aluminum case.
•	 Certified for use in hazardous locations.
Easy to Install and Use
•	 Factory pre-sets result in no required install settings.
•	 Electronic protections prevent damage from wiring mistakes.
•	 Fully automatic operation and fault recovery.
•	 LED’s display extensive information about status, faults and battery condition.
SunSaver shown with wire terminal
SunSaver Versions
Solar
Current
Load
Current
System
Voltage LVD
SS-6-12V 6A 6A 12V No
SS-6L-12V 6A 6A 12V Yes
SS-10-12V 10A 10A 12V No
SS-10L-12V 10A 10A 12V Yes
SS-10L-24V 10A 10A 24V Yes
SS-20L-12V 20A 20A 12V Yes
SS-20L-24V 20A 20A 24V Yes
PETRO Industrial Australia   |   +61 (0) 7 3204 9558   |   sales@petroindustrial.com.au   |   www.petroind.com